Internship Data of A.Y. 2024-25

Sr No

10

11

12

13

NAME OF STUDENT

AHIRE PRATIK RAMESH

ALHAT PRATIKSHA
DNYANESHWAR

BAGAWADE SUJAL
BHAUSAHEB

BHAGAT PRAJWAL
BAPU

BHATIA VANSH SONU

BHOGE JAY NITIN

BHUJBAL ROHAN
BANSI

BORE SAMRUDDHI
VIJAY

BORSE AISHWARYA
SAMADHAN

CHALLIRWAR
PRATHAMESH AJAY

CHAVAN SAHIL
RAJENDRA

CHINTAWAR
TEJASWINI SHRIKANT

DESHMUKH
SANYUKTA ARUN

NAME OF
INDUSTRY/
INSTITUTION

CODTech IT
Solutions

codtech IT Solutions

Ybi Foundation

codtech IT Solutions

Itelligence Infotech
Pvt Ltd

CodTech IT Solution
codelT Solution
Cognifyz
Technologies

Cognifyz

Technologies

Juniper Networks

Prodigy Infotech

Interns Elite

CodSoft

TOTAL
DURATION

4 Weeks

1 month

1 month

1 month

5 weeks

1 Month

4 Week

1 Month

4 weeks

3 months

4 week

2 months

1 month

Domain

Data Science

frontend web

devlpoment

web development

web development

Data science

Web Developement

frontend web

devlpoment

Web Development

Web Development

Cloud Computing

Data Science

web develpoment

web development



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

DHABALE DEESHA
ANIL

DHORE ANSHUL
RAHUL

DHUMAL ANJALI
SOMNATH

DIXIT ATHARV
SHYAMRAO

DOSI DIVYA VAIBHAV

GADEKAR SHRADDHA

SUNIL

GHORPADE YASH
MAHESH

GIRAMKAR SAKSHI
NARAYAN

GODSE SAYALI
GORAKHNATH

GOLE GAURI GIRISH

GUJAR OM VINOD

HIWALE BHAGWAT
KADUBA

HONRAO VIBHAVARI
DILIP

HUNDARE ATHARAV
MACHINDRA

INGALE HEMAKSHI
NITIN

MSME-Technology
Development Centre

Artcode pvt

codsoft

codtech IT Solutions

codtech IT Solutions

InternPe

Codec Technologies

intern Elite

CODTECH IT
SOLUTIONS

Actima
SoftwarePvt.Ltd

NULLCLASS
EDTECH Pvt Ltd

VOIS
Codetech IT
Solutions

hummingbyte

Codetech IT

1 month

4 Week

1 month

4 Week

4 week

4week

1 month

2 month

4 week

3 months

6 Months

2 Months

4 Week

2 months

4weeks

Full Stack Machine
learning Python
software testing
web development
frontend web
devlpoment

ct++ programming

web development

Artifical intelligence

Artifical intelligence

c++ programming

Data science

Full Stack

Data Analyst

Ul/UX

software developer

sSQL



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

INGALE MAITHILI
AMRUT

INGLE PRABHANJAN

SANJAY

JADHAO HARSHITA

KESHAO

JADHAO RAJAN
DADARAO

JADHAV AARYA

CHANDRASHEKHAR

JADHAV SHRAVANI
ASHOK

JADHAV YASH ASHOK

JOGDAND SRUSHTI
RAHUL

KACKADE MANNDARR

BHAGWAAN

KADAM AARYA SANJAY

KADAM ANISH NILESH

KADAM PARESH
DEVIDAS

KALE KRISHNA DINKAR

KATE AKSHAY
ANIRUDDHA

KATKAR YASHRAJ
DHANRAJ

KHARAT SATVIK
SANJAY

Connecting Dreams
Foundation

Prodigy Infotech

CODSOFT

Techwave ventures

codealpha

codealpha

CODETECH IT

Mahindra Defence
Pvt. Ltd.

Edu skill

CodeAlpha
CodTech

Codsoft

CODSOFT

Infeon IT Services
Pvt Ltd

CODETECH IT

Edu Skill

1 months

1 Months

4 weeks

1 month

1 month

1 month

4 Weeks

3 Weeks

3 Months

1 MONTH

1 month

1 month

1 MONTH

6 months

4 WEEKS

10 weeks

Data Analytics

Data Analytics

web development

Al

C++ programming

data science

Data Analytics

Software

Development

Data Analytics

Data Science
Web Development

Web development

Wweb devolopere

Web developer

DATA ANALYTICS

Web development



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

KILJE NIHAR DINESH

KSHIRSAGAR PRANAV
GAJANAN

KULKARNI LAXMIKANT
DATTATRAY

KUMBHAR PRATIKSHA
RAMBHAU

LOKHANDE ABHISHEK
YASHWANT

LOKHANDE RUTUJA
ANIL

MADNE RASHI ROHIT

MAHAJAN SOHIL
MILIND

MAHAJAN TIRTHESH
ATUL

MAHALE KIRAN
SANJAY

MALI SANSKRTITI
SHASHIKANT

MANE VIVEK
MADHUKAR

MATE ROHAN
SHRINIVAS

SHEGOKAR
DNYANESHWARI
SUNJU

Exposys Data Labs

CODTECH IT
SOLUTIONS
PVT.LTD

EduSkills

Cognifyz
Technologies

Edu Skill

Cognifyz
Technologies

SkillCraft
Technologies

Code tech IT
Solutions

MainFlow pvt.ltd.

XMEGA
TECHINTERN

VOIS

Vaishnav
Technologies

Prodigy infotech

CODTECH IT
SOLUTIONS
PVT.LTD

4 Weeks

4 Weeks

3 Months

1 Month

10 weeks

1 Month

1 month

1 month

1 month

3 month

1 MONTH

2 months

1 month

4 weeks

Full-Stack
Developer

Frontend Web

Development

Generative Al

Web development

Altair Data Science

Master

Web development

Web Development

Full Stack

Development

Data Science

web developer

Data Analytics,

Java Programming

web development

SQL



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

DIXIT PRATHAM
NEELESH

SATARKAR KHUSHI
DEEPAK

JOSHI ADITYA DINESH

PITHE AVDHUT
YOGESHWAR

SALGAR EKTA SANJAY

SHINDE ADITYA
JANARDHAN

KULKARNI SHAUNAK
SATYAJIT

AYACHIT ATHARV
MILIND

MULAY RAJNANDINI
KIRAN

PRANAV RAKESH
GAIKWAD

SAMADHAN NARSHIH
PANCHAL

MHASHAL SUMIT
BHAGWAN

MODHAVE
DHANASHREE SHARAD

MORE KIRAN RAKESH

MORE VEER ASHOK

NexGen Analytix
Seculibrium Services
& Solutions
EduSkills

NextGen QuickHire
Pvt.Ltd

Grawlix

Eduskills

EISystems

Bluestock Fintech

AICTE-EduSkills

Virtual Internship

Oasis Infobyte

Prodigy

CodeSoft

Codsoft

CodeAlpha

Komvee Software
Systems LLP

45 days

2 months

10 weeks

4 Week

6 weeks

10 weeks

4 weeks

2 Months

1 Month

1 Months

1 months

4 Week

4 week

1 Months

45 Days

Data Analytics

Cybersecurity

Android

Development

API Tester

Web Development

Google Al ML

Data Science

Web Development

Data Analytics

Web Development

Cyber Security

Java Programing

Data Analysis

Frontend

Development

Web Development



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

MULAY SANIKA SATISH

NALAWADE ANAGHA
YAMAJI

NALAWADE ONKAR
YAMAJI

NARAWADE NISHANT
SUNIL

NIKAM SANKET TANAJI

NILE ADITYA NAKUL

PANDHARKAR ADITYA
KIRAN

PANDHARKAR
SAMRUDDHI
RAJENDRA

PATIL AKSHAYKUMAR
ANILKUMAR

PATIL DNYANESHWAR
BHIMRAO

PATIL HIMANSHU
JAGDISH

PATIL SHREYASH
RAVALNATH

PATIL SHRUTI SHAHAJI

PAWAR SAURABH
RAJU

PHALKE AKANKSHA
UDDHAV

Mentormind

Intelligent infotech
pvt Ltd

Intelligent infotech
pvt Ltd

hummingbyte
technology

Actima Software Pvt.

Ltd.
Edu Skills

CODTECHIT
Solutions

CodeSoft

Edu Skills

Cognifyz

Technologies

Cognifyz

technologies

CODTECH

CODTECH

CODTECH

Nexgen Analytix

1 Month

38 days

42 days

6 MONTH

45 days

6 Weeks

1 month

1 month

3 month

1 month

4 weeks

4 weeks

4weeks

4 weeks

4 weeks

Machine learning

Data Science intern

Data science intern

full stack

devlopment

Data Science Intern

Cyber Security (CS).

full stack webdev

Web Development

Data Analytics
Front-end
Development
Web development
Data Science
Frontend web
development

c++ programming

Software Developer



89

90

921

92

93

924

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

PHUGE ATHARVA
SANJAY

PISE PRATIK GORAKH

RATHOD PALLAVI
CHANDAN

RAUT SANSKAR
VYANKATI

RODE KIRAN LAHANU

SALUNKE ADITYA
CHANDRAKANT

SALUNKE HARSHAL
VINAYAK

SAWANT AKANKSHA
SUDHIR

SAWANT SAYALI
SANDIP

SAWANT SURAJ
SANTOSH

SHAIKH FIRDAUS
YUNUS

SHELAR ANIKET
MACHINDRA

SHELKE AKANKSHA
SUNIL

SHINDE MAHESH
UMAKANTRAO

SHINDE PRATHMESH
AVINASH

Prodigy Infotech

CODTECH IT

Solutions

NexGen Analytix

CODTECH

codealpha

CODE ALPHA

CODE ALPHA

Internpe

CodSoft

Cognifyz

technologies

Juniper Networks

Edu Skills

internselite

Edu Skills

CodeTech IT
solutions

1 month

1 month

6 weeks

4 Weeks

4 weeks

4 WEEKS

4 WEEKS

4 weeks

4 Weeks

4 weeks

3 Months

10-weeks

2 months

3-months

1 Month

Web Developement

Data Analytics

Software Developer

Data Analytics

data science

CYBER SRCURITY

DATA SCIENCE

DSA in C++
Programming

Data Science

Front End
Development

Cloud Computing

Android Developer
Virtual Internship

Al

Al-ML Virtual
Internship

C++ Programming



104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

SHINDE SIDDHARAJ
AMOL

SHIRKE TEJAS
BRAHMDEO

SHITOLE ABHAY
SATISH

SINHA SUJAL KUMAR

SINKAR KARTIK
MAHESH

SOLANKE YUVRAJ
DNYANESHWAR

SONAWANE ADESH
ROHIDAS

TACHTODE OM
NARAYAN

THUBE SNEHAL VISHAL

VAIRALKAR RITESH
GAJANAN

WAGH SHIVAM
ANANDA

WAGHUMBARE KAPIL

GANESH

WATTAMWAR HARSH

BALAJI

WAVHALE ADITYA
KHANDU

SHUBHASHREE SUNIL

LANGADE

CodeTech IT
solutions
CodeAlpha

Eduskills

Skills IT Academy

Eduskills

CodeTech IT

solutions

Skills IT Academy

Eduskills

Intern India Forge

MotionCut

Eduskills

CodSoft

Codtech IT

CODTECH

Yhills

1 month

1 month

3 months

45 days

3 Months

1 month

45 days

3 Mopnths

1 month

1 month

3 months

1 month

1 month

4 weeks

1 month

Data Analytics

Frontend
Development

Generative Al

Data Science Intern

Android
Development

Web Developement

Data Science

Andriod
Devlopment

Python Full Stack
Development

Java Programming

Data Analyst

python
programming

Python
Programming

Data science

Machine Learning



119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

ROHAN
DNYANESHWAR
ZUNJRUK

PRATHMESH DINKAR
PAWAR

PRANJAL PRAVIN
KULAL

RUTUJA RAVINDRA
DANGAT

PRATIKSHA TUSHAR
SURSE

AASHRYA PRAKASH
PATEL

PRIYANKA SANJAY
NARODE

YASHWANTI SHILVANT

DOKE

DIKSHA UMESH
INGAWALE

SNEHAL PRADEEP TAK

NARAYAN BHIMRAO
BHOJNE

AJINKYA SHIVAJI GIRI

PRADNYAVANT

BHAUSAHEB BANSODE

MAHESH SATISH
DIWAN

SANKALP SANDEEP
INDISH

Codtech IT Solutions

Business Web
Solutions

Slash mark
Codtech It solutions
Pvt Ltd

Slash Mark

Exposys Data Labs

Actima Software

codesoft

CODSOFT

Actima Software

AICTE VIRTUAL
INTERNSHIP

Bluestock Fintech

Exposya Data Labs

EDUSKILLS

Aicte Virtual
Internship

1 month

2 month

1 month

1 month

1 month

1 month

2 Month

1 month

1 Month

2 Month

1 Month

2 month

1 month

3 Months

2 months

Web Development

Full Stack

Development

Python

python

Full Stack

Development

Software developer

Data Science

Web Development

Web Development

Data science

Web Development

software Developer

Software developer

Generative Al

BA



134 PARNIKA NAYNISH RadiantEdge IT 6 weeks full stack web
BHAVSAR services development

135 SURAJ NISRAD Main flow services 1 month Data Analysis with
and technologies Python



